
Sr.No. 

1 

2 

The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule will be sent to 
you soon. 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Roll No. 

Result Summer-2023 (Regular & Ex-Students) 

7700985 

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur 
(Autonomous) 

7700986 2539 

7700989 

7700987 2016 

7700988 2384 

Marks out Percentage 
of 3600 % 

2692 

7700990 2453 

7700993 

7700991 2383 

16 7701000 2151 

7700992 2361 

7700994 2436 

7700995 2644 

7700998 

7700996 2126 

7700997 2781 

2153 

7700999 1191 

7701001 2557 

7701002 2429 

7701003 2585 

7701004 2311 

7701005 2468 

7701009 

7701006 1897 

7701007 2207 

7701008 2203 

B.Com. (F & A) Semester-VI 

7701010 2398 

74.78 

70.53 

56.00 

66.22 

68.14 

66.19 

65.58 

67.67 

73.44 

59.06 

77.25 

59.81 

33.08 

59.75 

71.03 

67.47 

71.81 

64.19 

68.56 

Shiksha Mandal Wardha's 

52.69 

61.31 

61.19 

66.61 

CGPAGrade 

8.64 A+ 

8.39 A+ 

6.50 

7.86 

8.11 

7.83 

8.69 

7.17 

7.97 A 

9.03 

7.14 

A+ 

8.00 A+ DISTINCTION 

8.08 

8.61 

7.56 

8.11 

6.92 

8.25 A+ 

6.19 

7.33 

7.36 

B+ 

7.86 

A 

<<o < | 
A+ 

A 

B+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

Division 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

HIGHER SECOND 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

OUTSTANDING 

FIRST 

HIGHER SECOND 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

HIGHER SECOND 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

Gommerc 
NAGPUR 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

WITHHELD 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

WITHHELD 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS BY 
GRACE 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS BY 
GRACE 
PASS 

PASS 

WITHHELD 

PASS 

Failed Subject Codes 
(Sem-VI) 

ALL SUBJECTS 



27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

49 

51 

52 

53 

55 

7701011 

56 

57 

7701012 2234 

58 

7701013 2332 

7701014 

59 

7701015 2280 

2634 

7701016 2600 
7701017 1337 

7701018 2124 

2313 

7701019 2180 

7701020 2300 

7701021 2485 
7701022 2453 

7701024 

7701023 2414 

47 7701031 2193 

48 7701032 2230 

50 7701034 

7701025 2582 

7701026 2792 

7701029 

7701027 2565 

1149 

7701028 2293 

7701030 2384 

7701033 

54 7701038 2335 

7701035 2191 

7701036 2214 

7701037 2015 

7701039 2409 

7701040 2123 

7701043 

7701041 1808 

7701042 2241 

1175 

73.17 

62.06 

64.78 

64.25 

63.33 

72.22 

37.14 

59.00 

60.56 

63.89 

69.03 

68.14 

67.06 

31.92 

71.72 

77.56 

71.25 

63.69 

66.22 

60.92 

61.94 

60.86 

61.50 

55.97 

64.86 

66.92 

58.97 

50.22 

62.25 

32.64 

8.50 A+ DISTINCTION 

7.14 

7.61 

7.69 

7.42 

8.69 

6.89 

7.14 

8.25 

8.14 

7.92 

8.42 

9.17 

7.53 A 

8.58 

7.53 

7.92 

7.17 

7.28 

7.19 

7.11 

6.47 

7.69 

7.86 

6.83 

7.64 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

A 

A 

A+ 

A+ 

A 

A 

o<<<<<< 

A 

A+ 

A 

A 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

A+ DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

HIGHER SECOND 

FIRST 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

OUTSTANDING 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

HIGHER SECOND 

FIRST 

FIRST 

HIGHER SECOND 

FIRST 

Mar 
NAGPUR 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

WITHHELD 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

WITHHELD 

WITHHELD 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

FAIL 

JALL SUBJECTS 

BFAC 6.2, BFAC 6.3, 
BFADE6.54 

BFAC 6.1, BFAC 6.2, 
BFAC 6.3 

BFAC 6.1, BFAC 6.2, 
BFAC 6.3, BFADE 
6.54, BFAOE 6.63 



60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

7701044 2096 

7701045 2583 
7701046 1934 
7701047 2314 
7701048 2824 
7701049 

7701050 2588 

7701051 

2522 

7701053 
7701052 2274 

2793 

7701054 2208 

7701056 

7701055 2347 

1540 

7701057 2706 
7701058 2243 
7701059 2175 

Chief ControllerExamination 
Offe. Principal 

G. S.C:ler: ofConerce 
& B:ononics, iagpur. 

58.22 

71.75 

53.72 

64.28 

78.44 

70.06 

71.89 

77.58 

63.17 

61.33 

65.19 

42.78 

75.17 

62.31 

60.42 

7.03 

8.67 

6.17 

7.58 

8.97 

8.39 

8.50 

9.19 

7.39 

7.17 

7.64 

8.94 

7.28 

7.06 

A+ 

B+ 

A 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A 

A 

A 

At 

A 

A 

Gomn 

3 

FIRST 

(NAGPUR)g 

DISTINCTION 
HIGHER SECOND 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

DISTINCTION 

OUTSTANDING 

FIRST 

FIRST 

FIRST 

DISTINCTION 

FIRST 

FIRST 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

WITHHELD 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

BFAC 6.2, BFAC 6.3, 
BFADE 6.54 

Controller of Examinations 

Controller of Examinations (COE) 
G. S. Ccilega cí Commerce & Economics, 

Nagpur. 
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